We are honored to be part of a fundraiser to
raise money for two GREAT causes:
 A Scholarship for a Davison High School Student
 Autism Family Relief Fund
    (our company donates a portion of sales to this foundation every month)
Davison High School
Class of 2010
Fundraiser
 Signature Tiles
 Dry Erase Tiles
 Davison Cardinal
        Key Chain
        Tumbled Coaster
        Necklace
Sale Starts:
August 25, 2009
Deadline for Orders:
March 1, 2009
Fusion Jewelry & Tiles
Davison, MI 48423
810-533-4187
810-240-2082
U
N
I
Q
U
E
P
H
O
T
O
A
R
T
GREAT
GRADUATION
GIFTS
How to order:
1. Pick up and complete order form envelope.
2. Place photos into the envelope. Label back of
photo with name and item number for customized
piece.
3. Place payment inside envelope.
4. Drop envelope off to high school main office.
5. Order deadline is March 1, 2010.
Where you can see our work?
 Back to School Blast
 Fall Conference at Davison High School
Signature Tile
12x12 ceramic signature
tile is a GREAT gift for
the graduates open
house.  Have his/her
friends and family sign
the tile. Includes a 3x3
photo tile and cork
backing. Specify black &
white or color photo.
Signature Tile Framed
2” wide black frame
with a 12x12 faded
image on ceramic tile
and a 3x3 ceramic
photo tile.  Have
his/her friends and
family sign this tile and
frame at open house.
Specify black and white
or color photo.
Dry Erase Tile Framed
Black frame with an
8x8  ceramic tile with
faded image.  Hang in
a place where student
can add their notes with
a dry erase marker and
use again and again.
Great for everyone.
A GREAT way to support
your Davison Cardinal’s.
We offer three unique
pieces with the
Davison
Cardinal logo.
Item #:  DH1212ST
$42
Item #:  DH1212STF
$148
Item #: DH88DEF (8” Tile)
$34
Sterling Silver Plated
Key Chain
Item #: DHKC
$16.95
Davison Cardinal Necklace
Sterling Silver plated frame
with Davison Cardinal Logo with
black suede cord
Item #:
DHNL15 (15”)
DHNL16 (16”)
or DHNL17
(17”)
$21.95
Tumbled Marble Coaster
Item #: DH4TC
$9.95
Unique Photo Art Available
A
B
C
E
F
G
Note :  Each tumbled marble tile is different in appearance
which is the natural characteristic of the stone.
D
All In One Organizer
12x24” frame with two 6”dry erase tiles, one 12”
calendar tile with faded image and a cork board.
A great way to keep your family or student
organized.   Item #: DHO1224 $175